
ID Task Name Start

1 site set up Mon 02/07/18

2 isolate services Sat 07/07/18

3 apply for incoming services Sat 07/07/18

4 temporary works Sat 07/07/18

5 scaffolding Fri 13/07/18

6 demolition Fri 13/07/18

7 break out slab Wed 01/08/18

8 reduce dig Tue 07/08/18

9 steel work Tue 07/08/18

10 temporary works to prepare for pool 
construction

Wed 01/08/18

11 underpin/ retaing walls to studio pool Fri 24/08/18

12 pour slab to pool Tue 13/11/18

13 tiling to pool Tue 27/11/18

14 install plant and commissioning to 
pool

Tue 27/11/18

15 drainage Sat 01/09/18

16 preparation to slab Fri 07/09/18

17 pour slab Mon 10/09/18

18 under floor heating Tue 11/09/18

19 screed basement Wed 12/09/18

20 external reduce dig Tue 11/09/18

21 external underpinning, foundations 
and concrete walls

Fri 12/10/18

22 damp proof works Tue 11/09/18

23 brick work Tue 11/09/18

24 structural alterations Tue 11/09/18

25 structural strengthening Wed 17/10/18

26 carpentry works Wed 17/10/18

27 roof works Thu 26/07/18

28 new windows Thu 26/07/18

29 Building water tight Thu 20/09/18

30 sound proof flooring Fri 21/09/18

31 partitions Tue 23/10/18

32 Measure glazing Mon 24/09/18

33 new staircses Fri 21/09/18

34 1st Fix alarm Fri 16/11/18

35 1St fix electrical Fri 16/11/18

36 1st fix mechanical Fri 16/11/18

37 Drylining Fri 16/11/18

38 Plastering Tue 11/12/18

39 HW Flooring Mon 25/02/19

40 Tiling Mon 25/02/19

41 specialist glazing Mon 25/02/19

42 2nd fix carpentry Thu 03/01/19

43 External repairs Fri 12/10/18

44 External decoration Wed 31/10/18

45 Decoration Mon 25/02/19

46 Drop scaffold Fri 30/11/18

47 2nd fix electrical Mon 28/01/19

48 2nd fix mechanical Tue 29/01/19

49 2nd fix alarm Thu 06/06/19

50 Fixtures and Fittings Thu 06/06/19

51 joinery Mon 25/02/19

52 kitchen Mon 25/02/19

53 external works Tue 11/09/18

54 glass and mirrors Tue 30/04/19

55 fit shower screens Tue 30/04/19

56 Snagging Thu 06/06/19

57 Commissioning Thu 06/06/19

58 completion Sat 29/06/19

59 Mon 06/09/04
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13/07 scaffolding
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01/08 break out slab

07/08 reduce dig
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01/08 temporary works to prepare for pool construction

24/08 underpin/ retaing walls to studio pool

13/11 pour slab to pool

27/11 tiling to pool

27/11 install plant and commissioning to pool

01/09 drainage
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10/09 pour slab
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11/09 damp proof works
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